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Tori Valla Lahtised MV 2017 → 1. ring

No  

Mehed

Ahto Saar

Erik Veberson

Kaijo Haavistu

Ivar Nikkel

Kristjan Tarn

Siim Ristikivi

Kristjan Reinaru

Tarvo Tats

Taavi Roosbaum

Rain Siivert

Patrick Dupuis

Raimo Muinaste

Joonas Tarn

Viljar Rebane

Alar Veberson

Argo Tali

Mairo Mägi

Roman Jõerand

Ramon Rohtla

Naised

Marit Toomet

Gerli Jaansalu

Age Tihomirova

Meeri Rätsep

Kaja Rebane

Kristi Peedo

Liis Tarn

Noored

Karmen Toomet

Kariina-Mia Tats

markus kägu

https://discgolfmetrix.com/526719
https://discgolfmetrix.com/496673
https://discgolfmetrix.com/526719
https://discgolfmetrix.com/496673
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No  

Emma Rätsep

Arko Saar

Aleksandra Tarn

Keiro Tarn

Armin-Mairon Ardoja

Ralf-Marcus Rohtla

Germo Pärnik

https://discgolfmetrix.com/526719
https://discgolfmetrix.com/496673
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No 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Mehed

1 Kristjan Tarn 3 2 3 2 2 2 -4 14

1 Kristjan Reinaru 2 2 3 3 2 2 -4 14

3 Raimo Muinaste 2 2 3 2 3 3 -3 15

4 Tarvo Tats 4 3 2 3 2 2 -2 16

4 Rain Siivert 4 2 3 2 2 3 -2 16

4 Patrick Dupuis 2 3 4 3 1 3 -2 16

4 Erik Veberson 3 3 3 2 2 3 -2 16

8 Joonas Tarn 2 2 5 3 2 3 -1 17

8 Argo Tali 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 17

8 Mairo Mägi 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 17

11 Siim Ristikivi 5 4 2 3 2 2 0 18

11 Alar Veberson 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 18

13 Ivar Nikkel 2 3 4 4 3 3 +1 19

14 Ahto Saar 6 3 3 3 2 3 +2 20

14 Taavi Roosbaum 4 4 3 4 2 3 +2 20

14 Viljar Rebane 4 3 4 4 3 2 +2 20

17 Ramon Rohtla 3 5 4 3 3 3 +3 21

18 Roman Jõerand 4 5 4 3 3 3 +4 22

19 Kaijo Haavistu 4 6 3 5 2 3 +5 23

Naised

1 Age Tihomirova 3 2 3 4 2 3 -1 17

1 Kaja Rebane 3 2 3 3 3 3 -1 17

3 Meeri Rätsep 6 2 3 3 2 2 0 18

4 Liis Tarn 4 3 4 3 3 3 +2 20

5 Marit Toomet 4 3 4 4 3 3 +3 21

5 Kristi Peedo 5 4 4 3 3 2 +3 21

7 Gerli Jaansalu 4 4 5 3 3 3 +4 22

Noored

1 markus kägu 3 2 2 3 2 2 -4 14

2 Armin-Mairon Ardoja 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 19

3 Germo Pärnik 5 3 4 3 3 3 +3 21

4 Ralf-Marcus Rohtla 3 3 4 3 4 5 +4 22

https://discgolfmetrix.com/526719
https://discgolfmetrix.com/496673
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No 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Sum

5 Keiro Tarn 3 5 5 6 2 3 +6 24

5 Emma Rätsep 4 4 5 5 3 3 +6 24

7 Karmen Toomet 5 4 5 4 3 5 +8 26

7 Arko Saar 5 4 7 4 3 3 +8 26

9 Aleksandra Tarn 6 4 4 5 4 4 +9 27

10 Kariina-Mia Tats 5 7 5 5 3 7 +14 32

https://discgolfmetrix.com/526719
https://discgolfmetrix.com/496673
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg 3.7 3.3 3.7 3.4 2.6 3.1 19.7

Difficulty 6 3 5 4 1 2 1.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 9 3 4 16 8 45 21%

Par 0 12 14 15 20 17 23 101 47%

Bogey 1 10 8 11 7 2 2 40 19%

Double Bogey 2 6 3 6 4 2 21 10%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 5 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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